
2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler Genel

1

Pos Athlete Team Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 CIHAN ASRAK Yüz Bin Koş Spor Kulübü306 0:18:57 0:00:23 0:32:15 0:00:25 0:11:03 1:03:02

2 BILAL GÜN FERDI 301 0:18:39 0:00:34 0:34:00 0:00:55 0:11:33 1:05:39

3 SERHAT EROL FERDI 316 0:20:58 0:01:03 0:32:13 0:00:49 0:12:18 1:07:19

4 ALPER ADAŞ DEMİR ADIMLAR SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ314 0:20:36 0:00:45 0:35:15 0:00:42 0:11:25 1:08:41

5 TURGAY BASKIN PAMUKKALE ÜNİVERSİTESİ MENSUPLARI SPOR KULÜBÜ320 0:20:20 0:01:13 0:37:10 0:01:24 0:10:39 1:10:44

6 ÖZHAN PEŞTANLI Trimetheus Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulübü311 0:22:48 0:00:27 0:34:56 0:00:28 0:12:21 1:10:57

7 AKIF BOZKURT 303 0:20:26 0:00:56 0:36:57 0:00:43 0:12:03 1:11:04

8 MEHMET UZUNALIOĞLUFERDI 310 0:20:33 0:00:52 0:37:48 0:00:42 0:11:59 1:11:52

9 SERTER BÜKER FERDI 313 0:22:45 0:00:48 0:34:52 0:00:43 0:13:29 1:12:35

10 AHMED OLTAN YILMAZ 300 0:22:56 0:00:40 0:34:30 0:00:38 0:14:33 1:13:15

11 SEMIH URAL FERDI 312 0:21:06 0:00:54 0:38:39 0:00:53 0:12:01 1:13:31

12 GÖKSEN ÇINAR Yüz Bin Koş Spor Kulübü315 0:24:42 0:00:34 0:36:01 0:00:34 0:13:46 1:15:36

13 ÖMER ÇAĞAN KIRDIFERDI 325 0:22:57 0:00:38 0:39:12 0:00:40 0:13:34 1:16:59

14 AHMET TIMUR DEMİRYUĞURANFERDI 317 0:23:39 0:00:51 0:40:13 0:00:37 0:13:55 1:19:13

15 MEHMET AKGÜNDÜZ 307 0:23:14 0:00:56 0:40:23 0:01:07 0:14:06 1:19:46

16 BEDRI SOLUK 318 0:24:40 0:00:55 0:38:23 0:00:56 0:15:44 1:20:36

17 MAHMUT AKKUS FERDI 309 0:24:56 0:01:01 0:41:30 0:01:39 0:15:13 1:24:17

18 CEMALETTIN BAŞAKFERDI 321 0:24:02 0:01:27 0:43:02 0:01:02 0:15:50 1:25:21

19 ÜMIT TAHA YALÇINTUSAŞ Spor Kulübü Derneği302 0:24:51 0:00:40 0:44:26 0:00:28 0:15:08 1:25:31

20 FERDA FALAY EGE MARATON SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ322 0:27:13 0:00:36 0:44:10 0:00:31 0:14:57 1:27:25

21 EMRE ÖZDEN FERDI 308 0:27:06 0:00:34 0:43:25 0:00:36 0:15:56 1:27:36

22 BIROL AYDOĞDU FERDI 305 0:27:52 0:01:11 0:44:23 0:00:53 0:16:28 1:30:46

23 MURAT LİVAOĞLU 319 0:31:28 0:01:05 0:42:59 0:01:34 0:17:24 1:34:28

24 MEHMET YILDIZ FERDI 323 0:31:28 0:01:14 0:44:39 0:01:09 0:17:12 1:35:41

25 AKIN KORKMAZ Trimetheus Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulübü304 0:31:31 0:01:27 0:46:49 0:00:45 0:17:46 1:38:16

26 AYHAN AKBAY 324 0:37:55 0:01:42 0:48:01 0:01:54 0:21:41 1:51:11



2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler 20-24

2

Pos Athlete Team Sub_Category Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 AHMED OLTAN YILMAZ 20 - 24 300 0:22:56 0:00:40 0:34:30 0:00:38 0:14:33 1:13:15

2 ÖMER ÇAĞAN KIRDIFERDI 20 - 24 325 0:22:57 0:00:38 0:39:12 0:00:40 0:13:34 1:16:59



2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler 25-29

3

Pos Athlete Team Sub_Category Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 BILAL GÜN FERDI 25 - 29 301 0:18:39 0:00:34 0:34:00 0:00:55 0:11:33 1:05:39

2 ÜMIT TAHA YALÇINTUSAŞ Spor Kulübü Derneği25 - 29 302 0:24:51 0:00:40 0:44:26 0:00:28 0:15:08 1:25:31



2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler 30-34
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Pos Athlete Team Sub_Category Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 CIHAN ASRAK Yüz Bin Koş Spor Kulübü30 - 34 306 0:18:57 0:00:23 0:32:15 0:00:25 0:11:03 1:03:02

2 AKIF BOZKURT 30 - 34 303 0:20:26 0:00:56 0:36:57 0:00:43 0:12:03 1:11:04

3 MEHMET AKGÜNDÜZ 30 - 34 307 0:23:14 0:00:56 0:40:23 0:01:07 0:14:06 1:19:46

4 BIROL AYDOĞDU FERDI 30 - 34 305 0:27:52 0:01:11 0:44:23 0:00:53 0:16:28 1:30:46

5 AKIN KORKMAZ Trimetheus Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulübü30 - 34 304 0:31:31 0:01:27 0:46:49 0:00:45 0:17:46 1:38:16



2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler 35-39
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Pos Athlete Team Sub_Category Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 ÖZHAN PEŞTANLI Trimetheus Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulübü35 - 39 311 0:22:48 0:00:27 0:34:56 0:00:28 0:12:21 1:10:57

2 MEHMET UZUNALIOĞLUFERDI 35 - 39 310 0:20:33 0:00:52 0:37:48 0:00:42 0:11:59 1:11:52

3 SERTER BÜKER FERDI 35 - 39 313 0:22:45 0:00:48 0:34:52 0:00:43 0:13:29 1:12:35

4 SEMIH URAL FERDI 35 - 39 312 0:21:06 0:00:54 0:38:39 0:00:53 0:12:01 1:13:31

5 MAHMUT AKKUS FERDI 35 - 39 309 0:24:56 0:01:01 0:41:30 0:01:39 0:15:13 1:24:17

6 EMRE ÖZDEN FERDI 35 - 39 308 0:27:06 0:00:34 0:43:25 0:00:36 0:15:56 1:27:36



2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler 40-44
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Pos Athlete Team Sub_Category Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 SERHAT EROL FERDI 40 - 44 316 0:20:58 0:01:03 0:32:13 0:00:49 0:12:18 1:07:19

2 ALPER ADAŞ DEMİR ADIMLAR SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ40 - 44 314 0:20:36 0:00:45 0:35:15 0:00:42 0:11:25 1:08:41

3 GÖKSEN ÇINAR Yüz Bin Koş Spor Kulübü40 - 44 315 0:24:42 0:00:34 0:36:01 0:00:34 0:13:46 1:15:36



2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler 45-49
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Pos Athlete Team Sub_Category Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 AHMET TIMUR DEMİRYUĞURANFERDI 45 - 49 317 0:23:39 0:00:51 0:40:13 0:00:37 0:13:55 1:19:13

2 BEDRI SOLUK 45 - 49 318 0:24:40 0:00:55 0:38:23 0:00:56 0:15:44 1:20:36



2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler 50-54
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Pos Athlete Team Sub_Category Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 TURGAY BASKIN PAMUKKALE ÜNİVERSİTESİ MENSUPLARI SPOR KULÜBÜ50 - 54 320 0:20:20 0:01:13 0:37:10 0:01:24 0:10:39 1:10:44

2 MURAT LİVAOĞLU 50 - 54 319 0:31:28 0:01:05 0:42:59 0:01:34 0:17:24 1:34:28



2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler 55-59
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Pos Athlete Team Sub_Category Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 CEMALETTIN BAŞAKFERDI 55 - 59 321 0:24:02 0:01:27 0:43:02 0:01:02 0:15:50 1:25:21

2 FERDA FALAY EGE MARATON SPOR KULÜBÜ DERNEĞİ55 - 59 322 0:27:13 0:00:36 0:44:10 0:00:31 0:14:57 1:27:25



2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler 65-69
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Pos Athlete Team Sub_Category Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 MEHMET YILDIZ FERDI 65 - 69 323 0:31:28 0:01:14 0:44:39 0:01:09 0:17:12 1:35:41



2021-Ordu-Duatlon-Genel-Erkekler 70-74
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Pos Athlete Team Sub_Category Bib# Run T1 Bike T2 Run2 Finish
1 AYHAN AKBAY 70 - 74 324 0:37:55 0:01:42 0:48:01 0:01:54 0:21:41 1:51:11


